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Exhibitors by stand No. Alphabetical list of exhibitors

1 Allsworth Rare Books 1 Allsworth Rare Books
2 Lucius Books Ltd 8 Antiquates Ltd
3 The Eagle Bookshop 45 Barnaby Chiari
4 Chantrey Books 7 Black Cat Bookshop
5 Tom Ayling 37 Black Gull Books
6 Voewood Rare Books 80 Blackwell Rare Books
7 Black Cat Bookshop 32 Bow Windows Bookshop
8 Antiquates Ltd 4 Chantrey Books
9 Pocock Rare Books 69 Cheltenham Rare Books

10 Sarah Key 39 Chris Mees Books
11 Maggs Bros 36 Claude Cox Old & Rare Books
12 Shapero Rare Books 76 Cobnar Books
13 Literary Cat Books 40 David Whittaker
14 George Hancock Rare Books 63 Deep Neutral Books
15 Fireside Bookshop 44 Donald Munro
16 Undercover Books 77 Fahrenheit 451 Antiquarian Booksellers
17 Pete Fry 15 Fireside Bookshop
21 Neil Summersgill 51 Forest Books
22 Green Ink Booksellers 14 George Hancock Rare Books
24 The Antiquarian Book Co. 22 Green Ink Booksellers
25 Zetetic Books 65 Hatchards
26 Peter Hill 54 Holybourne Rare Books
27 Michael S Kemp Bookseller 46 Humber Books Ltd.
29 Wildside Books 56 Ian Marr Rare Books
30 TP Books 47 J & S Wilbraham
31 James Hine 31 James Hine
32 Bow Windows Bookshop 74 James Paul
34 Steve Liddle 35 Janette Ray, Rare and Out of Print Books
35 Janette Ray 82 Jarndyce
36 Claude Cox Old & Rare Books 42 Joe McCann
37 Black Gull Books 84 John Robertshaw
39 Chris Mees 50 John Underwood Antiquarian Books
40 David Whittaker 85 Jonkers Rare Books
41 Sky Duthie Rare Books 66 Julian Roberts Fine Books
42 Joe McCann 75 Lasting Words Ltd
44 Donald Munro 13 Literary Cat Books
45 Barnaby Chiari 2 Lucius Books Ltd
46 Humber Books Ltd 64 M Richardson Rare Books
47 J & S Wilbraham 11 Maggs Bros Ltd
49 White Eagle Books 27 Michael S Kemp Bookseller
50 John Underwood Antiquates Books 62 Missing Books
51 Forest Books 21 Neil Summersgill
52 Yesterday's Books 86 Pablo Butcher
54 Holybourne Rare Books 71 Paul Bostock Rare Books
55 Quair Books 17 Pete Fry
56 Ian Marr 67 Peter Harrington
57 Picture This 26 Peter Hill
59 Walden Books 79 Peter Whetman
60 Salsus Books 57 Picture This
61 Richard J. Hodgson Books 9 Pocock Rare Books
62 Missing Books 55 Quair Books
63 Deep Neutral Books 61 Richard J Hodgson Books
64 M Richardson Rare Books 60 Salsus Books
65 Hatchards 10 Sarah Key Books
66 Julian Roberts Fine Books 12 Shapero Rare Books Ltd
67 Peter Harrington 41 Sky Duthie Rare Books
68 Sophie Schneideman Rare Books 68 Sophie Schneideman Rare Books
69 Cheltenham Rare Books 34 Steve Liddle
70 Steven Morris Books 70 Steven Morris Books
71 Paul Bostock Rare Books 5 Tom Ayling
72 Veronica Watts 30 T P Books
74 James Paul 83 Temple Rare Books
75 Lasting Words Ltd 24 The Antiquarian Book Company
76 Cobnar 3 The Eagle Bookshop
77 Fahrenheit 451 Antiquarian Booksellers 16 Undercover Books
79 Peter Whetman 72 Veronica Watts
80 Blackwell Rare Books 6 Voewood Rare Books
82 Jarndyce 59 Walden Books
83 Temple Rare Books 49 White Eagle Books
84 John Robertshaw 29 Wildside Books
85 Jonkers Rare Books 52 Yesterday's Books
86 Pablo Butcher 25 Zetetic Books

PTO....


	2024OxfordFairFloorplanpage1 Stand Plan.pdf
	2024OxfordFairFloorplanpage2 Exhib List.pdf

